
Low commitment opportunities
(One off events or opportunities to expand your research network and learn more about PICES)

Full commitment opportunities
(~1-3 yr commitment, monthly meetings, occasional intersessional work)  

Medium commitment opportunities
(Minimal commitment, semi-frequent meetings)

ECOP Engagement Opportunities 
in PICES

• Attend PICES Annual Science Meeting (registration is free!)
• Oct 18–22, Oct 25–29 2021; Virtual; website
• Attend the ECOP workshop (W5; Oct 20, 2021)
• Participate in the interactive e-poster session (Oct 28, 2021) 

• Attend the 4th ICES PICES Early Career Scientist Conference
• 9-12 May 2022; St. John’s, Newfoundland, 

Canada, website

• Sit in on an Expert Group, Scientific or Technical Committee, or 
Scientific Program meeting

• See the list of groups HERE; contact the group’s chair to inquire about sitting in 
on a meeting or see the links available to all registered annual meeting 
participants to sit in on a group’s business mtg.

• Help establish the PICES Mentorship program
• Build your future career through helping establish the PICES mentorship 

program
• Reach out to an ECOP member for more details (see p. 2)

• Join a Working Group, Study Group, or Advisory Group
• Contribute to international marine science initiatives and learn project 

planning/management.
• Contact a Governing Council member or the Science Board Chair for more 

information 

To join the PICES ECOP Community fill out this form @PICES_MarineSci

https://meetings.pices.int/meetings/annual/2021/pices/scope
https://www.ices.dk/events/symposia/ecsc4/Pages/default.aspx
https://meetings.pices.int/about/OrganizationStructure
https://meetings.pices.int/members/governing-council/GC
https://meetings.pices.int/members/committees/SB
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sVTMYxAdnM5TdIdmOPMGC9dbJA2GmcQQil3TKvqrb8g/edit


Erin Satterthwaite - esatterthwaite@ucsd.edu
Hannah Lachance - hannah.lachance@noaa.gov
Matthew Savoca - msavoca13@gmail.com
Steven Bograd - steven.bograd@noaa.gov
Vera Trainer - vera.l.trainer@noaa.gov

PICES SG-ECOP Members 
To learn more about PICES ECOP opportunities contact a current 

study group member

Anna Vazhova - anna.vazhova@gmail.com

Bum Soo Park 박범수 - parkbs@kiost.ac.kr
Hanna Na 나한나 - hanna.ocean@snu.ac.kr

Alex Davis - acdavis@ualberta.ca
Cameron Freshwater - cameron.freshwater@dfo-mpo.gc.ca

Raphaël Roman - raphgenf@iwate-u.ac.jp
Aoi Sugimoto 杉本あおい - aois@affrc.go.jp
Yanhui Zhu - zhuyanhui0817@eis.hokudai.ac.jp

Di Qi 祁第 - qidi60@qq.com
Pengbin Wang 王鹏斌 - algae@sio.org.cn

*Grey indicates mentors
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